EPSON

EXCEED YOUR VISION

DURABFrite® Pro

912 Standard-capacity ink cartridges

Professional-quality ink for your
business needs.

Formulated with fast-drying pigment ink designed for high-speed print jobs,
Epson DURABYrite Pro Standard-capacity ink cartridges deliver sharp text and
bright colors for professional-quality results.

Features/Benefits:

e Sharp text and bright colors for professional-quality results
e Fast-drying pigment ink designed for high-speed print jobs

FACT SHEET

For use with:

WorkForce®
Pro WF-C8190,
WF-C8690

Ordering Specifications

INK CARTRIDGES
DURABrite 9y
Pro o
INK
Product Code T912120 T912220 T912320 T912420
Descriotion Standard-capacity Standard-capacity Standard-capacity Standard-capacity
P Black Cyan Magenta Yellow
Single Unit (W x D x H) 4.7"x1.1"x7.3" 47" x11"x7.3" 47" x1.1"x7.3" 4.7"x1.1"x7.3"
Single Unit Weight 0.2 b 0.21b 0.21b 0.21b

Single Unit Quantity

1

1

1

1

Master Carton (W x D x H)

156.4" x10.0" x 6.0"

156.4"x10.0" x6.0"

156.4" x10.0" x 6.0"

16.4"x10.0" x 6.0"

Master Carton Weight

4.1 1o

301b

3.01b

3.01Ib

Master Carton Quantity

16

16

16

16

Master Carton UPC Code

200-10343-94169-8

200-10343-94170-4

200-10343-94171-1

200-10343-94180-3

Pallet (W x D x H)

48.0" x 40.0" x 71.0"

48.0" x 40.0" x 71.0"

48.0" x 40.0" x 71.0"

48.0" x 40.0" x 71.0"

Pallet Weight

482.2 Ib

361.91b

361.9 b

361.91b

Pallet Quantity

1,760

1,760

1,760

1,760
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